
C.2a.1.25-Synthesis and characterization
of zinc-aluminum.pdf

By Risfidian Mohadi

WORD COUNT 2397 TIME SUBMITTED 22-JAN-2022 11:08AM

PAPER ID 81673339



5

6

7

10



1
1

4

5

5

5

8



1

2

2

3

68

9



1

3

3

6





2

8



21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

C.2a.1.25-Synthesis and characterization of zinc-
aluminum.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

medjchem.com
Internet

sciencetechindonesia.com
Internet

eprints.qut.edu.au
Internet

elar.urfu.ru
Internet

www.sciencegate.app
Internet

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet

jes.ecsdl.org
Internet

iopscience.iop.org
Internet

eprints.utm.my
Internet

87 words — 4%

65 words — 3%

52 words — 2%

51 words — 2%

48 words — 2%

46 words — 2%

31 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

18 words — 1%



10

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 1%

repository.li.mahidol.ac.th
Internet 17 words — 1%


